— EETTEN

1.42

2.21
13.43
17.00

|

22,26

29.19

37-49

27.03
31.09
36.16
36.16

RN

58.05

45.22
51.47
54.36
56.17
59.18

B livahdit |

0-1

2 min
2 min

2 min

1-3yv

2 min
2 min
2 min

2 min

1-4 av, tm

2 min
2 min
2 min
2 min

2 min

Torjunnat
10+12+4=26
14+7+17=38

SaiPa-Assiit 1-4
23.9.10
Y: 2845

Antti Makila
(Mika Niemi)

Jesse Jyrkkio, A
Tuomas Santavuori, A
Scott Barney, S

Jesse Laaksonen
(Sami Mutanen
Severi Sillanpaa)
Tomas Jasko
(Jarno Koskiranta)
Juho Mielonen
(Matti Kuparinen,
Tuomas Huhtanen)

Kristian Kudroc,A

Scott Barney, S

Tero Koskiranta, S

Per Savilahti-Nagander, S

Juho Mielonen
(Veli-Matti Savinainen,
Ville Uusitalo)

Antti Mikil, A

AKki Uusikartano, A
Kristian Kudroc, A

Tero Maitts, A

Per Savilahti-Nagander, S

Jere Myllyniemi, S
Eero Kilpeldinen, A



